
Sport & Show 
Cirque Dreams Holidaze 
KIKA TV Show: “Die beste Klasse Deutschlands”
Friedrichsbausvarieté Stuttgart 
KulturScheune Herborn
Private Loge Event 
Thanksgiving Party 
Olympic Ball 
Thermomix: Vorwerk Event 
Friedrichstadt-Palast 
Holiday Inn Hotel - new year´s eve 

Monique Schröder was born in Berlin and noticed at an early age that the
sporty urge to move shaped her everyday life. This brought her first to the
young ensemble of the Friedrichstadt-Palast (2009) and later, at the age of
seven, to gymnastics. In gymnastics she created the foundations for the State
School of Artistry in Berlin, to which she applied at the age of eleven (2013)
and was successfully accepted. Since then it was clear to her: "I will make my
passion my profession". Monique made friends relatively quickly with her
current prop the gymball. 
After nine years of training, which taught her basics of aerial, acrobatics,
dancing and acting, Monique graduated in 2022, with top marks and began
to turn her desire into reality. From this time forward she has been on the
stages of the world and enjoys her path to the fullest. 

BIRTH                                         2003/05/17

HEIGHT                                      174cm

WEIGHT                                     66Kg

NATIONALITY                           GERMAN 

RESIDENCE                              BERLIN
 
LANGUAGE 

DISCPLINE 

M O N I Q U E
S C H R Ö D E R  

CONTACT

EDUCATION

FESTIVALS

CIRCUS PERFORMER 

2021

2011-2022

- URBANATIX/Open Space Bochum 
- Trickographie/ Anatoly Zalevsky 

+ 49 (0) 176 85603305

m.schroederartist@gmail.com

www.monique-schroeder.de

monique_schroeder_

Monique Schröder

workshops:

State School for Circus Arts

PERFORMANCES

gymball 
danceacro handbalancing
partner acrobatics 
dance: impro, modern
juggling basics
aeiral basics
acting
rollerskating
cube(floor/aerial) trampolin

A B O U T  M E

R E F E R E N C E S  

G E N E R A L  I N F O R M A T I O N

International Circus Festival of Stresa 2025
European Youth Circus Festival Wiesbaden 2024
Awaji Art Circus 2023 (Japan)
International Youth Festival: ,,Jaskrava Arena Dnipra
2019” 
Newcomer Artist Festival 2022

GERMAN (NATIVE), ENGLISH (FLUENT), FRENCH
(BASICS)
GYMBALL, DANCEACRO IN COMBINATION
WITH HANDBALANCING 

2025
2024
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2020
2019
2019
2018-19 
 

ABILITIES

Video Links: 
 https://youtu.be/jWEg-6kxDsA
https://youtu.be/pbtWwV3a3fg
https://youtu.be/qIGfeJpS8EM 
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