MONIQUE SCHRÖDER

CIRCUS PERFORMER

GENERAL INFORMATION

BIRTH 2003/05/17

HEIGHT 174cm

WEIGHT 66Kg

NATIONALITY GERMAN

RESIDENCE BERLIN

LANGUAGE GERMAN (NATIVE), ENGLISH (FLUENT), FRENCH

(BASICS)

DISCPLINE GYMBALL, DANCEACRO IN COMBINATION

WITH HANDBALANCING

ABOUT ME

Monique Schröder was born in Berlin and noticed at an early age that the sporty urge to move shaped her everyday life. This brought her first to the young ensemble of the Friedrichstadt-Palast (2009) and later, at the age of seven, to gymnastics. In gymnastics she created the foundations for the State School of Artistry in Berlin, to which she applied at the age of eleven (2013) and was successfully accepted. Since then it was clear to her: "I will make my passion my profession". Monique made friends relatively quickly with her current prop the gymball.

After nine years of training, which taught her basics of aerial, acrobatics, dancing and acting, Monique graduated in 2022, with top marks and began to turn her desire into reality. From this time forward she has been on the stages of the world and enjoys her path to the fullest.

REFERENCES

PERFORMANCES

Sport & Show	2025
Cirque Dreams Holidaze	2024
KIKA TV Show: "Die beste Klasse Deutschlands"	2023
Friedrichsbausvarieté Stuttgart	2022
KulturScheune Herborn	2022
Private Loge Event	2022
Thanksgiving Party	2021
Olympic Ball	2020
Thermomix: Vorwerk Event	2019
Friedrichstadt-Palast	2019
Holiday Inn Hotel - new year´s eve	2018-19

FESTIVALS

- International Circus Festival of Stresa 2025
- European Youth Circus Festival Wiesbaden 2024
- Awaji Art Circus 2023 (Japan)
- International Youth Festival: "Jaskrava Arena Dnipra 2019"
- Newcomer Artist Festival 2022



CONTACT

2 + 49 (0) 176 85603305

m.schroederartist@gmail.com

www.monique-schroeder.de

monique_schroeder_

Monique Schröder

EDUCATION

2011-2022

State School for Circus Arts

2021

workshops:

- URBANATIX/Open Space Bochum
- Trickographie/ Anatoly Zalevsky

ABILITIES

- gymball
- · danceacro handbalancing
- partner acrobatics
- dance: impro, modern
- juggling basics
- aeiral basics
- acting
- rollerskating
- cube(floor/aerial) trampolin

Video Links:

https://youtu.be/jWEg-6kxDsA https://youtu.be/pbtWwV3a3fg https://youtu.be/qIGfeJpS8EM